Slim Power Supply 150W 24V - 6A - High Efficiency - IP20

Ref. DY-150W-24-XL

Product data

Korkea

Leveys

Todistukset

Taajuus (Hz)

Takuu
Maksimi-intensiteetti (A)
IP

Pitka

Teho (W)
Ulosjannite (V)
Nominaalijannite (V)

Kaytto ulkona

24mm

26mm

CE, ROHS
50-60
Laillisen takuun mukaan: 3 vuotta
6.25

P20

249 mm

150

24V
180-265V AC
Ei

BARCELONA LED




BARCELONA LED

Product variants

Reference Attributes

DY-150W-24-XL
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